P95
may
09
edition P95
DRILL
CHUCKS
PORPN35F38
POR35F38
POR375F38
POR40J6
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
10mm Capacity
POR35F12 Drill Chuck Keyless 1-10mm 1/2 x 20tpi mount
13mm Capacity
PORTS13F12R Drill Chuck Keyless 1.5 - 13mm 1/2 x 20tpi mount
PORTS13F38RB Drill Chuck Keyless 2-13mm 3/8 x 24tpi blister pack
POR375F12 Drill Chuck Keyless 1.5-13mm 1/2 x 20tpi mount
POR37B16 Drill Chuck Keyless 1-13mm B16 mount
POR37J6 Drill Chuck Keyless 1-13mm J6 mount
16mm Capacity
POR40B16 Drill Chuck Keyless 3-16mm B16 mount
POR40B18 Drill Chuck Keyless 3-16mm B18 mount
POR40J3 Drill Chuck Keyless 3-16mm J3 mount

S
S
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
6mm Capacity
PORPN32F38 Drill Chuck Keyless 0 - 6mm 3/8 x 24tpi mount 33.5mm OD
10mm Capacity
PORPN35F38 Drill Chuck Keyless 1 - 10mm 3/8 x 24tpi mount 34.5mm OD
13mm Capacity
PORPN375F38 Drill Chuck Keyless 1.5 - 13mm 3/8 x 24tpi mount 43mm OD
PORPN35F38
KEYLESS CHUCKS NON REVERSIBLE - SMALL DIAMETER PORTA
P97
may
09
edition P97
DRILL
CHUCKS
DRILL DRIFTS
PORD23
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
PORDR12 Ejecting Drift MT1/MT2
PORDR23 Ejecting Drift MT2/MT3
PORDR34 Ejecting Drift MT3/MT4
PORDR45 Ejecting Drift MT4/MT5
QUALITY
ITALIAN CHUCKS
HAND DRIFT (SELF EJECTING)
VHD1
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
VHD1 Hand Drift
KEYED CHUCKS VERTEX
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
10mm Capacity
CH10T24 Drill Chuck - Keyed 10mm 3/8 x 24tpi mount
13mm Capacity
CH13B16 Drill Chuck - Keyed 13mm B16 mount
CH13JT6 Drill Chuck - Keyed 13mm J6 mount
CH13T20 Drill Chuck - Keyed 13mm 1/2 x 20tpi mount
CH13T24 Drill Chuck - Keyed 13mm 3/8 x 24tpi mount
16mm Capacity
CH16B16 Drill Chuck - Keyed 16mm B16 mount
CH16B18 Drill Chuck - Keyed 16mm B18 mount
CH16JT3 Drill Chuck - Keyed 16mm JT3 mount